
North Carolina District Stewards 

                               Cliff Workman, DR                     Eddie Moss, ADR                         Gail Naillon, ADR                 

                                      Po Box 408                                    Po Box 1271                                Po Box 12 

         Catawba, SC 29704                  Gaffney, SC 29342                     Roxboro, NC 27573 

William.Workman@NRLCA.ORG       Eddie.Moss@NRLCA.ORG        Gail.Naillon@NRLCA.ORG 

                               803-748-6155                               864-504-1712                                    336-455-3973 

 

 

        Kelly Futch, ADR                     Ralph Fernandez, ADR                         Tabitha Benfield, ADR 

                            Po Box 146                                      Po Box 155                                            Po Box 3212 

               Holly Ridge, NC 28445                 Spring Lake NC, 28390                      Salisbury, NC 28144 

         Kelly.Futch@NRLCA.ORG       Ralph.Fernandez@NRLCA.ORG      Tabitha.Benfield@NRLCA.ORG 

                        910-818-4843                                919-508-7636                                         704-692-7308 

 

          

           Amy Russo, ADR                            Nathen Darden, PT. ADR                 Elissa Gonzalez, PT. ADR 

                       Po Box 01                                            Po Box 2156                                          Po Box 139                

      Black Mountain, NC 28711               Kitty Hawk, NC 27949                        Wake Forest NC 27588                                                         

    Amy.Russo@NRLCA.ORG         Nathen.Darden@NRLCA.ORG             Elissa.Gonzalez@NRLCA.ORG 

                 828-508-8329                                    252-619-1588                                                919-559-7539 

 

    

    Angela Morrow, PT. ADR               Phillip Fulwood, Area Steward         Georgia Kline, Area Steward       

               Po Box 244                               Phillip.Fulwood@NRLCA.ORG         Georgia.Kline@NRLCA.ORG 

        Waxhaw NC 28173                                    910-443-7110                                        585-590-9243 
Angela.Morrow@NRLCA.ORG 

            704-816-0476 
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  Lisa Talini-Zamora, Area Steward       Celeste Britt, Area Steward            Tamara Fisher, Area Steward 

Lisa.Talinizamora@NRLCA.ORG           Celeste.Britt@NRLCA.ORG           Tamara.Fisher@NRLCA.ORG  

            336-749-3445                                                  252-560-9162                                         704-418-1078 

 

 

 Kathy Roberson, Area Steward           Tracy Greer, Area Steward                 Brandi West, Area Steward 

  Kathy.Roberson@NRLCA.ORG          Tracy.Greer@NRLCA.ORG                 Brandi.West@NRLCA.ORG 

           704-534-0664                                            423-707-5578                                         828-707-4308 

 

 

  Jay Schreiber, Area Steward             Josh Scariot, Area Steward              Brian Hamlett, Area Steward 

  Jay.Schreiber@NRLCA.ORG         Joshua.Scariot@NRLCA.ORG           Brian.Hamlett@NRLCA.ORG 

             252-474-7473                                           919-455-0959                                       336-514-7406 

 

 

 Amber Morris, Area Steward 

Amber.Morris@NRLCA.ORG 

            301-514-1041 

     

A.S. – Area Steward 

PT ADR – Part Time Assistant District Representative 

ADR – Full Time Assistant District Representative 

DR – District Representative.  
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